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TABLE IV.

STATEMENT OF PROGRESS OF PENSIONS.

KoY,

v] Attainment of OI;"’;::,?,?C ége or Length Extended Provisions.* Retired medically unfit.
Granted or | Void b o Granted or | Void by | ] Granted vold by o
Year. tl-yﬁ:f(etrg:l. ) Doe]ath.y ‘ I Korce. h':ut:f‘srro(()]r. [;)ela(xtl;,y In Force. tm?lsf:rl':;. T}E:{‘)l]ll;)l In Foree,
Num o ume] Pens [Num p Nun| Pen- [Num| Pene [Nume, Pene | Yume| Pen- |Num.| Pen- [Num pen-
' ber. | Penston. hor.J sion, belﬁ Penslon, llom‘. si:.lﬁ. bl:llx'l si(olrlx. l:‘elzl‘ Si‘l)rl\l. . ber. sit)ln, b:ar. sion. | ber. sif)lxll.
— ] - -1 e S — — BN A ‘v—- ‘ —
* £ £ £ £ £ £ | £ | ‘ £ £
1906-7 .. 78 | 4,207 | .. Lo 78 | 4,207 . . .. 6 ‘ 3120 .. .. 6 312
1907-8 .. 20 | 1,182 41220 | 94 | 5,169 4 1 208 ] 52 9 468
Part 1908 9 503 31156 (100 | 5,516 || .. .. .. .. 9 491 ¢ 1 52 | 17 907
1909 22 11,825 4 | 248 |118 | 7,093 2 224 2 224 4 0 343 4123717 ]1,013
1910 38 | 4,099 8 | 693 (148 {10,499 8 714 10 938 6 | 559 2| 164 | 21 | 1,408
1911 32 | 2,816 3175 (177 (13,140 711,271 117 12,209 |10 [ 630 % 1116330 1,875
1912 43 | 3,421 3] 163 (217 16,398 6 725 Cles e ,934 || 10 946 1 52 | 39| 2,769
1913 40 | 3,903 8 | 694 1249 19,607 || 12 |1,510 35 (4,444 || 14 |1,372 31260 | 50 | 3,881
1914 32 [ 3,348 | 12 | 861 |269 22,094 || 14 2,172 49 16,616 9 784 31247 | 56 | 4,418
1915 .. 28 1 2,320 9 | 833 {288 (23,581 9 |1,648 58 (8,264 8 725 3| 341 | 61 | 4,802
1916 . ! 33 | 3,861 6| 570 (315 26,872 8 11,147 66 9,411 || 16 |1,442 ‘ 31337 | 74| 5,907
e — ‘ -
Totals. .|375 |31,485 ‘\ 60 14,613 . : ..o 66 %9,4” 96 [7,812 ; 22 11,905
. ) d . |
Death of Contributor or Pengioner: IFamily Pension. Total Pensions.
Granted | Voldby Desth o . Granted | .
Year. | or tr;t:lgfgrred. ‘ 001‘ Eipiry. In Force. or tr;?lls:f:rred. i Void, ‘ In Force.
t i ‘ o
i N':‘c':‘ \ Pension. ' b{)lel;n Pension. ’ 1\{)2:_“' J Pension. 1\{):;“ Pension. } I{)gl’f‘" J Pension. } 1\1171;::11- ' Pension.
I ) | A ‘ |
£ } i £ £ £ £ £
1906-7 10 156 R .. 10 155 94 | 4,674 .. .. 94 4,674
1907-8 20 310 J 3 39 27 426 4 1,700 8 311 130 6,063
Part 1908 26 403 2 317 51 798 44 1,397 | 6 239 168 7,221
1909 .. 32 476 5 65 78 1,209 60 ‘ 2,868 13 550 215 9,539
1910 17 269 4 G2 91 1.416 69 | 5,641 ! 14 919 270 14,261
1911 18 279 9 132 100 1.563 67 | 4,996 13 470 324 |, 18,787
1912 6 93 9 122 97 1,534 65 5,185 ‘ 13 337 376 23,635
1913 .. 33 489 4 a7 126 1.966 9 7,274 ‘ 15 1,011 460 29,898
1914 19 307 15 210 130 2,063 74 6,601 30 1,318 504 35,191
1915 30 450 12 161 148 2,352 75 5,143 | 24 1,335 3565 38,999
1016 20 : 300 12 176 156 2.476 77 6,750 ‘ 21 1,083 611 44,666
- I
Totals 2311 2,680 | 75| 1,055 768 | 52,230 | 157 | 7,573 .
i t 1 |

* Compiled from cards.
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